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Women / 3 / Jr A3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Grant158
Zenith

9.700 9.550 9.6759.350 38.275
5T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Yuri Chiu151
Zenith

9.800 9.175 9.4009.500 37.875
1 10 1 2 2 

2 

Mary Claire Gillis141
Flipnastics

9.750 9.475 9.2009.300 37.725
2T 4 3 5T 3 

3 

Megan Rogers143
WOGA

9.600 9.600 8.9009.225 37.325
11T 1 5T 11 4 

4 

Gracie Hulsey149
DGA

9.750 9.225 9.2259.100 37.300
2T 7T 8 4 5 

5 

Finley Watkins145
WOGA

9.700 9.525 9.0509.000 37.275
5T 3 9 7T 6 

6 

Bethany Liebert139
Texas Dreams

9.625 8.950 9.3259.275 37.175
10 16 4 3 7 

7 

Peyton Field147
Ridgewood

9.700 9.050 9.2009.175 37.125
5T 13T 7 5T 8 

8 

Karra Clark156
Zenith

9.275 9.050 9.0509.225 36.600
18 13T 5T 7T 9 

9 

Audrey Collins154
Achievers

9.575 9.200 8.9258.750 36.450
13 9 11 10 10 

10 

Landry Holcomb150
Boerne Gymnastics

9.600 9.225 8.6008.925 36.350
11T 7T 10 18T 11 

11 

Hydie Collins146
Gymnastic World

9.700 9.075 8.6758.600 36.050
5T 12 13 15T 12 

12 

Sydney Crooks140
Concho Valley

9.525 9.275 8.7258.500 36.025
14 6 14 13 13 

13 

Norah Collins153
Achievers

9.300 9.150 8.6008.700 35.750
17 11 12 18T 14 

14 

Camryn Lazaro155
WOGA

9.400 9.325 8.6258.375 35.725
16 5 16 17 15 

15 

Devynn Langford152
Zenith

9.500 8.975 8.8508.250 35.575
15 15 17 12 16 

16 

Logan Hagarty142
WOGA

9.725 8.925 8.6758.175 35.500
4 17 18 15T 17 

17 

Blakely Wade148
Iarov Elite

9.000 8.000 8.7008.050 33.750
19 18 19 14 18 

18 

Mylee Estrada144
RSA

8.900 7.900 8.1508.450 33.400
20 19 15 20 19 

19 

Sidney Solomon157
GYMACT

9.650 7.700 9.0006.850 33.200
9 20 20 9 20 

20 
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